
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

President's Cup Group I

Match Team Statistics THU 21 JAN 2021
19:00

Dr Hassan Moustafa Sports HallMatch No: 88

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMM-000200--_83 1 Report Created  THU 21 JAN 2021 20:33

ANG  31 - 32  COD
(15 - 13) (16 - 19)

Referees: EMAM Alaa (EGY)Referees:  / HEDAIA Hossam (EGY)

ANG - Angola
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 AGUIAR Jaroslav Catraio Joao 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 1 1 37:17
4 TECA Gabriel Massuca 2/3 67 2/3 1 1 29:21
5 HEBO Rome Antonio Diogo 1:32
7 LOPES Claudio Carneiro 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 3 4 13:24
8 PASCOAL Otiniel A. Cachacha 5/7 71 5/6 0/1 17:14
9 MANECO Adilson Bruno Celestino 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 D 23:10

10 NASCIMENTO Manuel Antonio 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 3 2 46:04
11 COUVEIRO Feliciano Nunes 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 4 14:58
13 TATI Mario De Jesus Ntida 0/2 0 0/2 2:43
14 CHICOLA Claudio A. Patricio 2/3 67 0/1 1/1 1/1 42:45
15 PANZO Mayomona Antonio 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 37:04
16 MUACHISSENGUE Giovany R. 28:13
17 ABREU Edgar Emanuel M
20 GOUVEIA Custodio Joao 27:59
22 ANTONIO Elias 5/8 63 1/1 1/4 3/3 3 1 1 1 43:00
79 FERREIRA Edvaldo L. Da Silva 8/15 53 0/1 8/13 0/1 3 1 55:16

Bench/Team 1
31/51 61 4/6 2/4 11/24 5/6 4/6 5/5 15 15 5 1 2 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 MUACHISSENGUE Giovany R. 5/17 29 1/2 50 0/2 0 3/6 50 0/1 0 0/4 0 1/2 50
20 GOUVEIA Custodio Joao 4/24 17 0/2 0 2/6 33 0/2 0 0/2 0 1/9 11 1/3 33

Totals 9/41 22 1/4 25 2/8 25 3/8 38 0/3 0 1/13 8 2/5 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 2 6 67
Wing Shots 2 2 4 50
9m Shots 11 4 1 2 6 24 46
7m Shots 5 1 N/A 6 83
Fast Breaks 4 1 1 6 67
Breakthroughs 5 5 100
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 31 9 3 2 6 51 61

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 52%

Page 1 of 4



27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

President's Cup Group I

Match Team Statistics THU 21 JAN 2021
19:00

Dr Hassan Moustafa Sports HallMatch No: 88

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMM-000200--_83 1 Report Created  THU 21 JAN 2021 20:33

ANG  31 - 32  COD
(15 - 13) (16 - 19)
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 AGUIAR J

1/1

4 TECA G
2/2

0/1

5 HEBO R 7 LOPES C
0/1

1/1
1-Blocked

8 PASCOAL O
1/1

3/3 1/1
2-Missed

9 MANECO A
1/1

1-Post

10 NASCIMENTO M

1/1
1/1

11 COUVEIRO F

3/3

13 TATI M

0/1 0/1

14 CHICOLA C

2/3

15 PANZO M
1/1

0/1

16 MUACHISSENGUE G 17 ABREU E 20 GOUVEIA C

22 ANTONIO E
1/1

2/2
1/1 1/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

79 FERREIRA E
1/1 2/2
0/1 1/1
2/2 0/2 2/2

1-Missed 3-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 3/3 3/3
1/2 3/3

10/12 4/8 4/5
3-Missed 2-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1
3/4

1/1

5/5

0/0
3/4 7/15

1/3
1/5

0/1
4/6

5/6

3/6
0/0

0/0

3/5

0/0
3/53/9

3/3
2/4

0/0
12/14

3/3

1/5 1/2 0/6
0/1 1/4
2/8 1/1 3/14

16 MUACHISSENGUE G
0/2 0/4

1/1
1/2 3/8

20 GOUVEIA C
1/3 1/2 0/2
0/1 0/3
1/6 1/1 0/6
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ANG  31 - 32  COD
(15 - 13) (16 - 19)

Referees: EMAM Alaa (EGY)Referees:  / HEDAIA Hossam (EGY)

COD - Democratic Republic of the Congo
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHOP Berlin 0:27
4 YAHOZA MOGA Christian 1 15:59
9 BOUITY GENESE Zephyrin 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 4 3 1 1 44:29

10 NGOULOU QUENTIN Andre 2/5 40 0/2 0/1 2/2 2 2 29:35
11 NGANDO OUEDRAOGO Adam 1 1 1 12:20
12 LUCAU HERDEIRO Junior 49:26
14 EBANGA NOAH Fabrice 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 14:10
15 MVUMBI THIERRY Gauthier 2/3 67 2/3 1 16:01
16 JACOBY KOALY Jordy 7:57
17 KIANGEBENI KAWOLA Johan 8/11 73 3/6 3/3 2/2 1 1 60:00
18 EYANGA SIMOKETO Baudric 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 2 10:42
22 BEAUREGARD MBAKA Frederic 1/1 100 1/1 3 6 1 34:11
27 BOTETSI Olivier 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 8:47
68 TCHITOMBI Aurelien 5/6 83 0/1 4/4 1/1 3 1 26:51
75 CORNEIL OLIVIER Steeven 6/7 86 1/1 3/3 2/3 1 1 57:23
84 TUZOLANA Audray 3/7 43 3/5 0/2 2 3 1 31:42

Bench/Team
32/49 65 3/5 6/9 5/13 3/3 12/14 3/5 16 12 8 6 1 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHOP Berlin 0/1 0 0/1 0
12 LUCAU HERDEIRO Junior 8/33 24 1/4 25 2/4 50 4/13 31 0/2 0 1/5 20 0/5 0
16 JACOBY KOALY Jordy 1/6 17 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/2 0

Totals 9/40 23 2/6 33 2/4 50 4/15 27 0/5 0 1/5 20 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 1 1 5 60
Wing Shots 6 2 1 9 67
9m Shots 5 3 2 3 13 38
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 12 1 1 14 86
Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 32 9 3 5 49 65

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 54%
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Referees: EMAM Alaa (EGY)Referees:  / HEDAIA Hossam (EGY)

COD - Democratic Republic of the Congo

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHO 4 YAHOZA MOGA C 9 BOUITY GENESE Z
1/1
1/1
1/1

10 NGOULOU QUENTIN A
1/1
0/1
1/1

2-Post

11 NGANDO OUEDRAOGO A 12 LUCAU HERDEIRO J 14 EBANGA NOAH F

0/1

15 MVUMBI THIERRY G

2/2
1-Missed

16 JACOBY KOALY J 17 KIANGEBENI KAWOLA
1/2 2/2

2/2
0/1 3/3

1-Post

18 EYANGA SIMOKETO B
1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

22 BEAUREGARD MBAKA F

1/1

27 BOTETSI O

0/1 1/1

68 TCHITOMBI A
1/1

1/1
2/2 1/2

75 CORNEIL OLIVIER S
3/3 1/2

2/2

84 TUZOLANA A

1/2 2/3
1-Missed 1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 1/2 6/6
1/1 3/4
6/8 0/1 11/14

3-Missed 5-Post

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
2/4

0/0

3/5

0/0
3/5 3/9

3/6
0/0

0/0
12/14

3/3

1/3
1/5

0/1

5/5

0/0
3/47/15

1/1
3/4

1/1
4/6

5/6

1/4 0/3 0/3
1/2 0/3
2/12 4/8 1/5

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHO

0/1

12 LUCAU HERDEIRO J
1/2 0/2 0/3
1/2 0/2
2/12 3/5 1/5

16 JACOBY KOALY J
0/2 0/1

0/1
1/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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